Sampler
Specification
Specification Number 1210B-1000
Revision 02
Specification Approved By:
Signature:
Name:  Jonathan Fenner
Position:  Director
Date:  12-Jun-14
Page 1 of 1
Sampling Systems Ltd.
4-5 Forge Mills Park, Station Road, Coleshill. Warwickshire. B46 1JH. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992   Fax: +44(0)1675 466994
Email: info@sampling.com    Web: www.sampling.com
Part No.  1210B-1000
Description Slot Sampler with Bottle Adapter 1000mm
Material of Construction: 316 stainless steel
Outer Diameter of Outer Tube: 25 mm
Inner Diameter of Inner Tube: 17 mm
Overall Length: 1025 mm
Slot Length: 120 mm
Slot Width: 15 mm
Number of Slots 4
Slot Positions:
External Polish: <1 Micron Ra
Internal Polish: None
Nominal Weight of Sampler: 1890 g
robin
QAQC LAB